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Direction
West Maitland Street — Rowanhill Drive

51 stops

Open route schedule

West Maitland Street

Shandwick Place

Princes Street (west)

Princes Street (Waverley Steps)

Waterloo Place

St Andrew's House

Regent Terrace

Calton Terrace Brae

Abbeyhill

Meadowbank House

King's Road

Portobello Town Hall

Morton Street

Fisherow

Brunton Theatre Journey Hub

Bridge Street

High Street (Stop A)

Newbigging

King Street

Park Lane

Edenhall Road

Route schedule
West Maitland Street — Rowanhill Drive

Monday 16:18-17:18

Tuesday 16:18-17:18

Wednesday 16:18-17:18

Thursday 16:18-17:18

Friday 16:18-17:18

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: West Maitland Street

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X26-118267043-3194852002
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https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X26-118267043-3194852002


Ashgrove South

Battlefield Drive

Hope Place

Ravensheugh Crescent

Westpans

Prestongrange Heritage Park

Morrison's Haven

Bowling Club

Inchview

Ox Walk

Pennypit Centre

Ayres Wynd

Harlaw Hill

Robertson Avenue

Preston Links

Preston Links (East)

Whin Park

East Lorimer Place

School Lane

Inglis Avenue

Cope Lane

Park Road

Fishers Road

Castle Terrace

Links View

Forth Wynd

Seton Wynd

Poplar Park

Sycamore Avenue



Rowanhill Drive



Direction
Rowanhill Drive — Atholl Crescent

55 stops

Open route schedule

Rowanhill Drive

Sycamore Avenue

Poplar Park

Seton Wynd

Forth Wynd

Links View

Castle Terrace

Fishers Road

Park Road

Cope Lane

Inglis Avenue

School Lane

East Lorimer Place

Whin Park

Preston Links (East)

Preston Links (West)

Robertson Avenue

Harlaw Hill

Ayres Wynd

Pennypit Centre

Ox Walk

Inchview

Bowling Club

Sam Burns' Yard

Morrison's Haven

Route schedule
Rowanhill Drive — Atholl Crescent

Monday 06:39-07:37

Tuesday 06:39-07:37

Wednesday 06:39-07:37

Thursday 06:39-07:37

Friday 06:39-07:37

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rowanhill Drive

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X26-118267043-3194852002


Prestongrange Heritage Park

Westpans

Ravensheugh Crescent

Hope Place

Battlefield Drive

Pinkie Mains

Ashgrove South

Edenhall Road

Park Lane

King Street

Newbigging

High Street (Stop C)

Bridge Street

Brunton Theatre Journey Hub

North High Street

Fisherrow

Morton Street

Portobello Town Hall

King's Road

Meadowbank House

Abbeyhill

Calton Terrace Brae

Regent Terrace

St Andrew's House

Waterloo Place

Princes Street (Waverley Steps)

Princes Street (Scott Mon.)

Princes Street (west)



Shandwick Place

Atholl Crescent

X26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Edinburgh

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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